City of Madison Madison, Wi 53703

www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 05204 Version: 1 Name: Improvements accepted for Portage Road Sidewalk
Assessment District - 2003, Contract No. 5508.

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 12/8/2006 In control: BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS

On agenda: 1/2/2007 Final action: 1/2/2007

Enactment date: 1/3/2007 Enactment # RES-07-00068

Title: Improvements accepted for Portage Road Sidewalk Assessment District - 2003, Contract No. 5508.
(17th AD)

Sponsors: Common Council By Request

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
1/2/2007 1 COMMON COUNCIL Adopt Pass
12/20/2006 1 BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT Pass
- REPORT OF OFFICER
12/8/2006 1 Engineering Division Fiscal Note Required / Approval
12/8/2006 1 Finance Dept/Approval Group Approved Fiscal Note By The
Comptroller's Office
Fiscal Note
Breakdown of Costs by Account Number:
Acc't. No. CS53-58280-810376-00-53B0935 $105,665.05
Acc't. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53B0935 $7,210.00
Acc't. No. CS53-58250-810354-00-53W0175 $109,685.54
Acc't. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0104 $14,670.10
Acc't. No. CS53-58545-810354-00-53W0175 $27,277.10
Title

Improvements accepted for Portage Road Sidewalk Assessment District - 2003, Contract No. 5508. (17th AD)

Body

BE IT RESOLVED, that the street, and storm sewer improvements on Portage Road Sidewalk Assessment District - 2003
have been completed on 4/01/05 be and are hereby accepted.

Original Contract Sum $ 130,496.40
(Based on Actual Units) $ 115,020.05
Net Change by Change Orders$ 152,732.74. or 117.03%
Liquidated Damages $ 3,245.00

Final Contract Amount $ 264,507.79

City of Madison Page 1 of 1 Printed on 6/30/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

